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The Hamilton Musicians’ Guild “Music Teachers Referral Catalogue” 
 

     When parents and students search for music lessons in the Hamilton and the surrounding areas, the Hamilton 
Musicians’ Guild has become the go to place to find music teachers of professional quality. 
     There are in excess of seven hundred musicians in the Hamilton Musicians’ Guild embracing all genres of 
music from Classical to Rock.  This catalogue is designed to assist you in selecting a professional music teacher 
that will teach the music of your choice from the beginner to the advanced student.   There is an abundant 
variety in various musical instrument teachers in this catalogue and there should be little difficulty in selecting a 
music teacher to suit your requirements.  

 

NOTE:  Search Catalogue for specific instrument or vocals - press Ctrl + F and type Instrument Name or Vocals                                
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Peter Arthurs 416-450-6115 Peter@PianoLessonsEverywhere.
com 

 
 

www.PianoLessonsEverywhere.com  
Piano, Music 

Theory 
Beginner to Advanced 

Paul Benton 905-549-8823 
289-456-5889 

piano@pbentonstudio.ca 

 
 

www.pbentonstudio.ca Piano, Vocals Beginner to Advanced, 
Prep for RCM exams 

Carolyn Credico 905-912-4071 carolyn.credico@gmail.com 

 
 

www.carolyncredico.com  
Voice, Piano, 

Guitar, Ukulele 
Beginner to 
Advanced 

Reg Denis 905-538-8576 regdenis260@hotmail.com 

 
Guitar, Fiddle, 

Mandolin, 
Pedal Steel 

Beginner to Advanced 

Troy Dowding 905-906-9991 troydowding@hotmail.com 

 
 

instagram @tdblows   
 

Trumpet Beginner upwards 

Michael Fedysyn 416-880-1025 michael.fedyshyn@gmail.com 

 
 Trumpet, 

Cornet 
Beginner to  
Advanced 
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Len Feldman 416-788-5621 liquidlenfeldman@gmail.com 

 piano, 
keyboards, 
blues harp, 
theory, jazz 

Beginner to 
Professional 

Brielle Goheen 905-906-7497 briellegoheen@gmail.com 

 

Violin, Piano 

Violin - beginning to 
advanced 

 Piano - beginning to 
Grade 6 

Danielle Grundy 

 
226-791-3877  grundy.danielle@gmail.com 

 
 

http://danielle-grundy.ca 

French Horn, 
Trumpet, 

Trombone, 
Baritone, Piano,  

Vocals 

Advanced 

Troy Harmer 905-318-6642 troyharmer@hotmail.com 

 
 

https://troyharmer.wixsite.com/troyharm
er 

Acoustic and 
Electric Guitar, 

Bass Guitar, 
Mandolin 

Students of all skill 
levels 

Tim Jennings 905-977-8748 timjennings@cogeco.ca 

 
 

www.freedomtrain.ca 
 

Drums Beginner to  
Advanced 
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David King 905-520-2386 dave@daveking.ca 

 
 

www.daveking.ca 
 

Drums Beginner to  
Advanced 

Peter MacDonald 905-679-9956 ichthusdata@gmail.com 

 

French Horn  Beginner to Audition 
Prep  for University  

Andrew MacPhail 905-906-9554 
 

MacPhail.a@gmail.com 
 

 
 
 
 

www.andrewmacphail.com 
 

Theory, 
Trumpet, Piano, 

Guitar, 
Bagpipes, Irish 

Whistles, Music 
Technology & 

Recording 

Theory (Advanced) 
Trumpet (Advanced) 
Piano (intermediate) 
Guitar (Intermediate) 
Bagpipes (Advanced) 

Irish Whistles 
(Advanced) 

Music Technology and 
Recording (Advanced) 

Stillman Mattheson 905-387-4737 stillmanmatheson@yahoo.ca 

 
Piano, Organ, 

Theory 
 

Beginner to Advanced 

Steve McRae 905-818-5251 steve.mcrae@hotmail.com         

 

Piano, Theory Beginning to Late-
Intermediate                        
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Gino Mirizio 647-404-4765 info@ginomirizio.com 

 
 

www.ginomirizio.com 
 

Drums, 
Percussion 

Beginner to Advanced 

Natalie Mysko 289-795-4056 nataliemysko@gmail.com 

 

Violin Beginner to Advanced 

Carmen Nemeth 905-547-1187 cnemeth@cogeco.ca 

 
 

www.Carmen Nemeth Violin Studio 
 

Violin Beginner to Advanced 

Ron Palangio 905-308-2192 
905-318-5422 

ronpalangio@gmail.com 

 
 

www.ronpalangioguitar.com  
 

Guitar (Rock, 
Jazz & Classical) 

Vocals 

Beginner to  
Advanced 

Aleh Remezau 437-224-2552 remezau.aleh@gmail.com 

 

Oboe 
Vocals 

Beginner to  
Advanced 

J Wesley Russell 905-617-7625 wesley@musicshed.ca 

 
 

www.musicshed.ca 

Guitar, Bass, 
Ukulele, Piano, 

Recording, 
Production 

Beginner to Advanced 
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Anita Smith 
 

905-308-8323 
   

info@soundsmith.ca 

 
 

http://www.soundsmith.ca 
Guitar / Bass, 
Drums, Piano 

Beginner to  
Advanced 

Tase Stojanoski  289-521-2520 taseviolin@gmail.com 

 

Violin, Piano Beginner to Advanced 

Steve Tomalty 905-906-2012 stevetomalty@hotmail.com 
 

 

Drums, 
Percussion 

Beginner to advanced  
 

 
Valerie Tryon 

 
905-648-5883 vtryon1@cogeco.ca 

 
 

ken@artset.com 
 

Piano Advanced 


